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QUICK SHIPMENT PROGRAM

The Quick Shipment Program has been designed to support 
our clients with quick delivery of the bestselling MOOOI 
commission products. 

We have designed the Quick Shipment Program to enable 
MOOOI dealers to give their customers a high level of 
customer service with prompt delivery and in turn, increasing the 
rate of sales and the return on showroom investment. 

This is the first phase of the Quick Shipment Program which 
includes an identified, proven selection of bestselling furniture 
pieces with their most popular upholstery choices.
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QUICK SHIPMENT PROGRAM

QUICK SHIP SET #1

Something Like This Sofa 
Upholstered in Denim Indigo

Obon Tables 
Grey

NR2 Floor Lamp 
White

Horizon Sunrise Rectangle Rug 
300 x 400 cm | 118.1 x 157.5”

56cm | 22” 

164cm
 | 64.6” 

92cm | 36.2”

28cm
 | 11”

44cm | 17.3”

47cm | 18.5”

37cm
 | 14.6”

46cm | 18.1”

307cm | 120.9” 148cm | 58.3”
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QUICK SHIP SET #2

BFF Sofa 
Upholstered in Vesper Silver

Obon Tables 
Terracotta

Meshmatics Chandelier

Walking On Clouds Rug 
200 x 300 cm | 78.7”

QUICK SHIPMENT PROGRAM
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QUICK SHIP SET #3

Coppélia Chandelier 
Small in Chrome

Zio Dining Table 
250 x 100 cm | 98.4 x 39.4” 
Cinnamon stained solid oak

Zio Dining Chair 
Upholstered in Oray Gravel 
Cinnamon stained solid oak

Garden of Eden Grey Rug 
200 x 300 cm | 78.7 x 118.1”

68cm | 26.7”

42cm
 | 16.5”

84cm
 | 33.1”

57cm
 | 22.4”

57cm | 22.4”

48cm | 18.9”

45cm
 | 17.7”

48cm
 | 18.9”

100cm
 | 39.4”

250cm | 98.4”

75cm
 | 29.5 ”

QUICK SHIPMENT PROGRAM
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QUICK SHIP SET #4

Coppélia Chandelier 
Small in Chrome

Zio Dining Table 
250 x 100 cm | 98.4 x 39.4” 
Cinnamon stained solid oak

Zio Dining Chair 
Upholstered in Oray Gravel 
Cinnamon stained solid oak

Eden Queen Rug 
Ø 250 cm | 98.4”

QUICK SHIPMENT PROGRAM

68cm | 26.7”

42cm
 | 16.5”

84cm
 | 33.1”

57cm
 | 22.4”

57cm | 22.4”

48cm | 18.9”

45cm
 | 17.7”

48cm
 | 18.9”

100cm
 | 39.4”

250cm | 98.4”

75cm
 | 29.5 ”
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QUICK SHIP SET #5

Bart Sofa  
Upholstered in Summit/ 
Twill Melange Slate

Bart Swivel 
Upholstered in Liscio Perla

Chess Table

Zio Coffee Table  
145 x 60 cm | 57” x 23.6” 
Cinnamon stained solid oak

Dear Ingo  
Black finish

Construction Lamp Medium 
Black finish

Wild Rug 
225 x 295 cm | 88.6” x 116”

QUICK SHIPMENT PROGRAM

30cm
 | 11.8”

110cm | 43.3”

30cm
 | 11.8”

60cm | 23.6”
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QUICK SHIP SET #6

Love Sofa 
Upholstered in Trickle Dust with White 
Wash stained solid oak legs

Urbanhike

Filigree Floor Lamp 
Adjustable height

Malmaison Guimauve Rug 
Ø 250 cm | 98.4”
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 | 30”
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 | 18.5”

129cm | 50.8”

105cm
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 | 30.3”
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